RTTss
- Inserts between the shaft and the bore
- High transmissible torque
- Contact pressure spread evenly
- Easy to assembly and dismantle
- Reduced width
- Backlash free
- No constraints due to keyway
- Increases the resistant part of the shaft
- Suitable for alternating movement
- Up to 4 units can be used together
- Material
     Stainless steel
.Info..
- **PN : hub surface pressure
- **Pw : shaft surface pressure
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Tightening Transmissible
torque torque **Pw **PN Price each
Part number ØA ØD L1 L L2 Screw M TA (Nm) T (Nm) (N/mm²) (N/mm²)
RTT20-47/SS 20 47 26 20 17 8xM6x18 8 110 133 57 - 52,98 F
RTT22-47/SS 22 47 26 20 17 8xM6x18 8 120 131 57 - 53,55 F
RTT24-50/SS 24 50 26 20 17 9xM6x18 8 150 125 60 - 55,35 F
RTT25-50/SS 25 50 26 20 17 9xM6x18 8 155 120 60 - 54,48 F
RTT28-55/SS 28 55 26 20 17 9xM6x18 8 170 107 55 - 58,30 F
RTT30-55/SS 30 55 26 20 17 9xM6x18 8 185 100 55 - 57,45 F
RTT32-60/SS 32 60 26 20 17 12xM6x18 8 265 125 66 - 62,73 F
RTT35-60/SS 35 60 26 20 17 12xM6x18 8 290 114 67 - 62,83 F
RTT38-65/SS 38 65 26 20 17 15xM6x18 8 390 131 77 - 72,48 F
RTT40-65/SS 40 65 26 20 17 15xM6x18 8 410 125 77 - 71,75 F
RTT42-75/SS 42 75 32 24 20 12xM8x22 18 595 138 78 - 93,45 F
RTT45-75/SS 45 75 32 24 20 12xM8x22 18 635 129 78 - 91,05 F
RTT48-80/SS 48 80 32 24 20 12xM8x22 18 680 121 73 - 105,73 F
RTT50-80/SS 50 80 32 24 20 12xM8x22 18 700 116 73 - 113,10 F
REMISES
Qty 1+ 2+ 5+
Disc. List -5% On request
Torque medium/high, not self-centering
ØDØA
L
L2
L1
Stainless
steel
Stock*
Stainless steel locking assembly
CAT NEW
01/2023Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496